# L21000115857

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600361825456

21 MER 19 AH W 18



## Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

### 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 03/19/2021	-			**WALK
ENTITY NAME 4 NAHK	ODA DRIVE, LLC			
DOCUMENT NUMBER_				
	**PLEASE FILE TH	E ATTACHED AND RETUR	PN**	
XXXX	Plain Copy			
<del></del>	Certified Copy			
	Certificate of Status			
	PLEASE OBTAIN THE FO Certified Copy of Arts Certificate of Good Sta		E ENTITY**	
	**APOSTILLE' / N	IOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	DN**	
COUNTRY OF DESTINAT	TION			
NUMBER OF CERTIFICA	TES REQUESTED			<del>-</del>
TOTAL OWED \$125.00	)	ACCOUNT #	#: I20160000072	
			2 187	
Please call Tina at t	he above number kor	any issues or concerns,	Thank wan so n	uch!

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	4 NAHKODA DRIVE, LL	3		
30036		ame of Limited Lial	pility Company	
The end	losed Articles of Organization an	i fee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspondence concern	ng this matter to th	e following:	
	GRYSKA SOTOLONGO			
		Name	of Person	
	THOMAS G. SHERMAN, P	A.		
		Firm/0	Company	
	90 ALMERIA AVENUE			
		Ad	dress	
	CORAL GABLES, FL 33134			
	GRYSKA@UNIONTITLESE		and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (t	o be used for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For furthe	r information concerning this mat	ter, please call:		
	GRYSKA SOTOLONGO	305 at (	448-5898 EXT. 20	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed	l is a check for the following amo	unt:		
<b>≘\$12</b> 5.	00 Filing Fee	Status Certi	55.00 Filing Fec & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporation	3	Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

;

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:				
4 NAHKODA DRIV		Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
(max con	tuni the words. Enifice	Liability Com	pany, E.I.C., or LLC.)		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal of	office of the Li	mited Liability Company is:		
Princip	al Office Address:		Mailing Addi	<u>'ess</u> :	
c/o Thomas G. Shen	nan, P.A.		P.O. Box 660269		
90 Almeria Avenue			Miami Springs, FI 33266		
Coral Gables, FL 33	134				
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	or cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	i Registered Apon.) d agent are:	Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an in	dividual or	7021 KAR
	Thomas G. Sherman	, esq. Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	;	
		Hame			-0
	90 Almeria Avenue			-	ū
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	OT acceptable)		
	Coral Gables	FL_	33134		MH 10: 5
	City	State	Zip		S. S.
Having been named as registered of clace designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pr furthing with and accept the ob	I hereby accept the apportion of all statutes relations of all statutes relations of my position of	ointment as reg elating to the pi as registered a	istered agent and agree to act is roper and complete performand gent as provided for in Chapter	in this capaci se of my dutie	at the

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address: Member
MGR	Albert F. Justo c/o Thomas G. Sherman, P.A. 90 Almeria Avenue
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if neces	•
date of filing.) te: If the date inserted in this b	late must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after clock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a the Department of State's records.
TICLE VI: Other provisions, if	
REQUIRED SIGNATU	RE:
<u></u> d	lbert Justo
Sig This doc I am awa	nature of a member or an authorized representative of a member, amending the second of
<u>AI</u>	bert F. Justo
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-